2018 IOWA GAMES STATE FINALS SINGLES, DOUBLES
& HIGH SCHOOL
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CODE:100 - (F) 8 & UNDER CODE:120 - (M) 8 &UNDER

ROBERT CALLAHAN 742 Gold
CAITLYN HOWARD 778 GOLD AIDEN RUBENKING 720 Silver
ALIYEALYMAN 750 SILVER HARRISON FINK 702 Bronze
JENNA DIETZE 713 BRONZE CHASE TEMPLETON 700
MACY VAN DER HART 690 CALEB SORENSON 306
ELLAAIS 690 DAVIN SMITH 668
KYLEE KNIGHT 685 BENTYN LOHR 531
OLIVIAFORRESTER 668 o
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CODE:121 - (M) 9 THRU 11

% - 3 B ALAN RUBENKING 753 Gold
CODE:101 - (F) 9 THRU 11 TRISTAN HYDE 749 Silver
BRADY LUTZ 737 Bronze
MORGAN WILLIAMS 753 KENNETH ADAMS 727
Gold DAMON WHITE 727
SIDNEY THOMPSON 736 BENEDICT MATTHEWS 720
Silver KEATON ROSS 711
GABBY CALLAHAN 730 LUCAS WILLIAMS 700
Bronze HUNTER PIEPER 698
ALYSSAMONROE 718 DYLAN CRAWFORD 697
ADDISON WENTZ 712 KEEGAN STEINGRABE 694
CHLOE HODGE 703 TALON SCHRAMM 691
CANDENCE JOHANN-SAGE 693 ALEXHELLMAN 687
DANIELLE BYRN 675 JACKSON OVERY 675
KORI SYBESMA 635 DEREK TIMMERMAN 652
CALLI GRAVES 629 BRANDON COX 619
MACY SMEDLEY 423 BRAYDEN LOHR 456
JENNA DENNING 402 ANDREW VAN KOOTEN 420

BRITTANY MUSGRAVE 390 HUNTER COOK 306



CANES GANLES
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CODE:122- (M) 12 THRU 14

NICK PETERSON 831 Gold
TIMBERSTEWART 812 Silver
CODE:102- (F) 12 THRU 14 AUSTINWIEDERIN 758 Bronze
JADE WILCOX 772 Gold CHRISLEVESQUE 753
TAYLORPETERSON 764 Silver ASHTON SCHRAMM 751
HANNAH BEVERIDGE ~ 743 Bronze ANTHONY WILMER 731
JENNA MILLER 737 GAVIN AIS 731
LILY HEGARTY 732 LUCAS SEGEBART 720
Autumn Sly 703 CARTER BOLEY 701
LILLIAN USHER 675 IZAIYAVALDERRABAND 691
MEGANJENNINGS 650 JOEY DODSON 667
ALEXIS HANSON 650 MATTHEW EDLER 654
KADENGE HYDE 568 DANIEL DIETZE 623
ALESHAHELLMAN 312 KYLE SEGEBART 600
RAY JENSEN 306

REIBURNTURNBULL 249
JAYDEN DIVELBISS 183
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CODE:123- (M) 15 THRU 18

CODE:103- (F) 15STHRU 18 GAVIN MOELLER 821 GOLD
PATRICK PURDY 795 SILVER

KERSTENWINTHERS 799 GOLD DEVIN WILSON 792 BRONZE
Halley Hackbarth 745 Silver MALACHI ADAMS 789

FAITH FANNON 726 Bronze MICHAEL FRANK 722

ABIGAIL WARNER 710 TRISTIN CARROLL 694

JAYDEN GESSERT 699 REID MILLER 683

AMBER IVES 675 CHARLIE TITUS 668

SIERRA SCHMIDT 658 DALTON PETERSON 654

SAMANTHA BRENNAN 633 KALE ROSS 646

JESSICA JOHNSON 606 KYLER REIDEL 585

KAYLEY FANGMAN 147 JORDEN ORR 231



EMILY BRAGA
NICOLE BOSS
KALA WISECUP
ALANA REDERIUS

AMANDA BLOCK
GINA MCGINLEY
AUTUMN TURNER

CODE:104- (F) 19 THRU 24

785
599
562
273

CODE:105- (F) 25 THRU 29

907
758
652

GOLD
SILVER
Bronze

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

CODE:124-(M) 19 THRU 24

PHILIP DICKINSON 724 GOLD
DERRICK REDENIUS 652 SILVER
JOSEPH RAYGOR 612 BRONZE
OWEN MEYER 237

TRENT THESING 231

KYLE REESE 138

BRANDON SPOELSTRA 114

CODE:125-(M) 25 THRU 29

DUSTIN TAYLOR 703 GOLD
RYAN MEDINA 688 SILVER
EVAN KOONS 678 BRONZE
SEAN LARKIN 617

KODY MEYER 617

ALLAN ANDERSON 138



CODE:106 -(F) 30 THRU 34

JENNIFER MCCLELLAN
APRIL WILCOX

MISTY GREDER
KANDY SUE BIRD
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706
701
677
629

CODE:107-(F) 35 THRU 39

MISTY HEMANN
KENA WARREN
CARIMESENBRINK
AMANDA BINNS
KARIE SHOAFSTALL
NICKIE COX

738
691
676
654
646
581

owa ElovA

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

CODE:126-(M) 30 THRU 34

MARK SAPP 710 GOLD
RAYMOND FOLK 707 SILVER
KARL MCCALL 640 BRONZE
JEREMY MUNCH 605

RENIL VAN OVERBEKE 597

JEFF MIESNER 582

CODE:127-(M) 35 THRU 39

NATHAN BLUNCK 717 GOLD
RAY FOLK 662 SILVER
RYAN GOETTSCH 660 BRONZE
KYLE MOON 658

ERIC RIESSELMAN 604

JOSH SHANKLAND 562

DANIEL HOFER 20

SCOTTANDERSON 48



CODE:108-(F) 40 THRU 44 CODE:128-(M) 40 THRU 44

JAMIEN SYBESMA 724 GOLD
KIMBERLY SHELTON 762 GOLD WILL HICKS 668 SILVER
REGINA PERALES 740 SILVER BENAUEN 665 BRONZE
LAURA MARZEN 715 BRONZE JAY RICKE 646
RACHEL BOOTS 684 CHRISTOPHER COX 639
KAY DILKS 674 HEATH WEBER 541
SUZIBRINCKS 630
DANIELLE LESTER 285

CODE: 109-(F) 45 THRU 54
CODE:129-(M) 45 THRU 54

KATHLEEN SCHWARTE 697 GOLD

BRENDA LARSEN 677  SILVER MIKE NORMAN 807  GOLD
TAMMY BRINK 664 BRONZE ROBERT MILLER 717 SILVER
TERESAROTH 318 JOHNFEDDERSEN 715  BRONZE
YVONNE MINTON 261 HOWARD GUSTIN 677
EMILYMCCAULEY 156 CHARLESFRASCHT 670

JODY FAUX 663

DAVE LINDEMANN 662

JOHN MONROE 644

GLEN BURGETT 612

RONALD HUFFMAN 510
SCOTT HOLMAN 66



CODE:130-(M) 55 THRU 64

CODE:110-(F) 55 THRU 64

CURT SCHRAMM 707 GOLD
RODNEY HUFFMAN 696 SILVER
CHERYL LUECK 698 GOLD DANA CONNORS 684 BRONZE
DEB ROCHLEAU 698 GOLD DAMON HICKMAN 650
DEBRA BACHMAN 684 SILVER BONALD BULS.JR 629
PATTI SPEAKE 679 BRONZE JOE BIAGIOL] "
SHERRY GREENE 672 BRUCE HUCKFELDT 637
LANA POL 660 VERDEAN GIERSTORF 636
PENNY CONNORS 648 DOUGLAS CHASE 294
BRENDA HANSEN 228 LEROY KLEVELAND 186
LARRY BLAISDELL 162
GARY SAPP 132

CODE:111-(F) 65 THRU 74 CODE:131-(M) 65 THRU 74

WANDA DUDLEY 777 GOLD JAMES VAN MAAREN 720 GOLD
ANITA SCHLENKER 717 SILVER JERRY LOCKWOOD 699 SILVER
ROSEMARY POSSEHN 593 BRONZE KEN LOVE 652 BRONZE
LAURA STEVENS 580 EARL POSSEHN JR 650

CHERIE MCMULLEN 258 LEO LAFRANCE 646
PATRICIAJORGENSEN 222 JIM MCMAHON JR 345

SANDRA NEWBY 153 JOHN SEDERWALL 195

DANNY GORDON 75



CODE:112-(F) 7SAND OVER
CODE:132-(M) 75 AND OVER

JANET MURPHY 671 GOLD
JANICE FUNK 635 SILVER
JEAN PRICKETT 282 FRED CAHHAL 667 GOLD

TOMBLOODSWORTH 660 SILVER
JOHN BALLANTINE 596 BRONZE

CODE:113-(F) SCRATCH 18 AND UNDER

MAGY ROSS 558 GOLD CODE:133-(M) SCRATCH 18 AND UNDER
MEGAN PATRICK 540 SILVER
DANIEL CONIS 641 GOLD
LOGAN RUTH 629 SILVER
CAMERON BORST 605 BRONZE
HUNTER BROCKNEY 599
REID MILLER 560
CONNORHYDE 483

NICHOLAS MILLER 0



CODE:114-(F) SCRATCH 19 THRU 34

HANNAH MUNSON
MARIAN JOCOBSON

CODE:115-(F) SCRATCH 35 THRU 54

SHELLY RADCLIFF
TANYA GRUMMON
REGINA PERALES

567
0

582
564
456

GOLD

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

CODE:134-(M) SCRATCH 19 THRU 34

DRAKE WARNER 636
THOMAS KNAPP 597
BRANDON OSTWALD 564
JACOB ROGERS 561
JEREMY SVEEN 545
JARED LEONARD 0

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

CODE:135-(M) SCRATCH 35 THRU 54

CHRISTOPHER CLARK 641
ZACHARY BIRCH 627
ERIC HEISTERKAMP 626
MICHAEL KLAASSEN 626
SHAWN TORGERSON 605
SHAWN CHRISTENSEN 535
JESSE PETERSON 498
DOUG DUBLINSKE 0

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE



CODE:116-(F) SCRATCH 55 AND OVER CODE:136-(M) SCRATCH 55AND OVER

MIKE MATHEWSON 726 GOLD
DAR GESSERT 650 SILVER
LARRY MOORE 578 BRONZE

SANDY ISCH 433 GOLD

CODE:117-(F) SCRATCH 75 AND OVER CODE:137-(M) SCRATCH 75 AND OVER

IRENE CASSENS 393 GOLD DAVE MITCHELL 595 GOLD
JOHN CHRISTIANSON 556 SILVER
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CODE:140-DOUBLES- 11 AND UNDER

DAISY KOCH
JADE WILCOX
KIYEA KRAJICEK
GRACE COLLINS

N el [T TR T

RIVER OLSON

BLAISE WILCOX
ALIYEALYMAN
BRITTANY MUSGRAVE

|usn.tt£_s EEA g LM AT
L. 3

MEGAN JENNINGS

IOWA GAMES
STATE FINALS
DOUBLES RESULTS

265 1457 GOLD

298 1453 SILVER

161 1448 BRONZE

0 873

CODE:141-DOUBLES- 12 THRU 18

KADEN SCHNEIDERMAN

BRAYDEN DUININK

SPENCER SHOAFSTALL

CHRIS LEVESQUE
BRIGETTE RENARD
BLAISE HUBLER
CONNER COLLINS
DANA WESSEL
JOCELYN WILSON

BRENDEN KROGAN

ZACH JENNINGS
DALTON PETERSON
WYATT ROBBINS
AARON POPE
SEBASTIAN KING
JOSIE BROOKS
KYLER REIDEL
CHRISTIAN SCHMADEKE
DERRICK REDENIUS
MOLLY SCOTT
TRENT THESING

308
468
461
560
388
251
533
402
474
292
0

1498
1439
1424
1419
1403
1402
1342
1340
1328
1275
489

GOLD
SILVER
bRONZE



CODE:142-DOUBLES- 19 THRU 34

KATELYN SZLACHET
DANIELLE LESTER
JESSE PETERSON
KIM SHELTON
JEREMY MUNCH
STEVE PURDY
BECCAZEIEN
EDDIE GALLIART
ADAM PALMER
KIM BRADY
BRAYDEN DUININK
WYLENE WESSEL
NICKIE COX

RYAN GOETTSCH

DARLA LOVELL
GINAMCGINLEY
TAYLOR PETERSON
NATHAN LIDDIARD
BRENNON MUNCH
PATRICK PURDY
DUSTIN KINGERY
SCOTT GALLIART
RYAN SANDERS
KERSTEN WINTHERS
JESSE DUININK
DERRICK REDENIUS
CALLIE COX

JARED LEONARD

S [rowa

JEREMY BRINK
QUENTIN SIMS
CHUCK FAUX
WILL HICKS
NICKDOST

JOHN MONROE
CHRIS RUS
GAYLE PIKE
KEITH BELL

LEO LAFRANCE
CHRIS COX
ROBERT CRYDER
CARIMESENBRINK
RAY FOLK

DOUG DUBLINSKE
KRIS ANGELL
KARLARICE

1481 GOLD
1445 SILVER
1434 BRONZE
1428

1393

1375

1371

1338

1336

1315

1313

1262

1203

252

CODE:143-DOUBLES- 35 THRU 54

SEAN LARKIN
MICHAEL SIMS
JODY FAUX
TIMTITUS

RAY FOLK
BENAUEN

MIKE NORMAN

RON PIKE

JON BLAKELY
BRANDON COX

LEO LAFRANCE
CHRISTIAN CRYDER
PATRICIAJORGENSEN
NATHAN STRUM
REGINA PERALES
NICOLE KESTEN
CORY RICE

1386 GOLD
1373 SILVER
1337 Bronze
1296
1286
1279
1278
1272
1251
1237
1228
811
516
495
444
369
261
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CODE:144-DOUBLES- 55 AND OVER

JERRY LOCKWOOD JR JERRY LOCKWOOQOD 576 1417 GOLD
LINDAHAUS TERRY HAUS 541 1373 SILVER
KIRK DUDLEY JOE BIAGIOLI 452 1362 BRONZE
WANDA DUDLEY TAMMY BRINK 318 1358

SANDY MATHEWS MIKE MATHEWS 570 1340

DUANE MOSHER LINDA CURTIS 457 1296

CHUCKFAUX MIKE MATHEWS 493 1278

RANDY GABRIELSON MIKE MATHEWSON 587 1243

CAROL VELASCOGASPAR BETTY MCPECK 316 1180

CONNIE MULLIGAN CHERIE MCMULLEN 0 471

CODE:146-SCRATCH DOUBLES- 19 THRU 54

MIKE NORMAN MIKE MATHEWSON 703 1283 GOLD
MICHAEL SIMS JASON MIKKELSON 662 1237 SILVER
SHAWN RICHMOND JEREMY BUNNELL 569 1203 BRONZE

ZACHARY BIRCH MYLES JOHNSON 558 1076



CODE:147-SCRATCH DOUBLES- 55 AND OVER
ARDEN SCHOEP JACK GARREY 1145 GOLD

CODE:150-GRANDPARENT/GRANDCHILD

BARBARA CONIS DANIEL CONIS 1453 GOLD
KEN LOVE CASSIDY BRADLEY 1351  SILVER
MARCIA DEJONG-WOUTERSE ELLA VAN DER HART 1295 BRONZE



GOLD 2018 IOWA GAMES
HIGH SCHOOL
COMPETITION
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TEAM

SPLIT ENDS

Faith Howard 166 181 155 502
Kaytlyn Messer 143 152 138 433
Lisa Messer 160 167 194 521
Sydney Sears 201 164 150 515
Alyssa Thompson 136 154 154 444

TOTAL SERIES 2415

SILVER

TEAM

HARLAN CYCLONES

Jayden Gessert 130 153 114 397
Madison Horn 177 151 118 446
Ania Kaster 111 106 118 335
Erin Lohoff 107 116 137 360
Abby Swank 144 119 130 393

TOTAL SERIES 1931



GOLD

TEAM
CEDAR FALLS TIGERS

Stan Adix
Nick Helmers
Matthew Stickley
Matthew Venem
Ryan Venem

TOTAL SERIES 2960

TEAM

NORTH SCOTT
Brock Larson
Mitch Larson
Seth Meyers
Isaac Neymeyer
Aaron Vandivine

TOTAL SERIES 2777

Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

181
154
180
157
193

206
131
146
194
201

221
138
188
225
225

156
224
201
213
258

195
200
223
227
185

557
555
570
634
644
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SILVER

178
196
203
170
168

580
488
571
552
586



